
Position Name Role Email

President Judy Hodgkinson President president@qldquilters.com

Vice-President Heather Lewis Speakers and Traders vicepresident@qldquilters.com

Treasurer Ruth Smith Finance Budget treasurer@qldquilters.com

Secretary Judith Edwards Correspondence Minutes secretary@qldquilters.com

Committee Sharon Robertson Publicity publicity@qldquilters.com

Committee Loretta Parsons Challenge challenge@qldquilters.com

Committee Verna Hunt Membership membership@qldquilters.com

Committee Cheryl Saul Sponsorship sponsorship@qldquilters.com

Committee Gail Price Quilt Show Coordinator  quiltshow@qldquilters.com

Committee John Hodgkinson Material Facts - Between the Facts materialfacts@qldquilters.com

Committee Kathy Nowland Art Union artunion@qldquilters.com

Committee Lyn Kenny Website webmaster@qldquilters.com

Committee Anne Corbett  Appraisals  appraisals@qldquilters.com

Coordinator Lynette Ruttley  2QApp Group  2qapp@qldquilters.com

Coordinator Kim Boland  2QAQ Group  2qaq@qldquilters.com

Coordinator Margot Kitchen  2QMod Group  2qmod@qldquilters.com

Coordinator Margie Luk  Night Group  nightgroup@qldquilters.com

Coordinator Pat Abbott  Night Group  nightgroup@qldquilters.com

Coordinator Sandy McElnea  Night Group  nightgroup@qldquilters.com

Coordinator Merody Bugner Workshops workshops@qldquilters.com

Coordinator Gunta Bajars Workshops workshops@qldquilters.com

Coordinator Julie Tasker SOTA sota@qldquilters.com
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